CITY OF RACINE Page 2 of 3
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 25-07 (K7-029) Concrete Street Reconstruction
C.O.No. 1 Funding Account(s) Original Contract $ 1,886,679.12
987-908-5020, 987-907-5310 Previous C.O.'s $ 0.00
104-987-5420, Wastewater Contract Total $ 1,886,679.12
987-590-5010
Contractor  LalLonde Contractors Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
77 Add 3,041 Sq. Yds. Filter Fabric on 16th Street over
Gas Main @ $3.00/Sq. Yd. $ 9,123.00
78 Add 310 Cu. Yds. Undercut over Gas Main on 16th
St. @ $5.00/Cu. Yd. $ 1,550.00
79 Add 1 Meter Breaker Pedestal on Grove Avenue
For Lump Sum of $1,227.44 $ 1,227.44
80 Add Abandon Culvert on Erie Street
For Lump Sum of $1,694.80 $ 1,694.80
81 Add Grading Slope for Backfilling on Erie Street
For Lump Sum of $4,440.00 $ 4,440.00
82 Add Removilization on Grove Avenue Due to
Wastewater Project for Lump Sum $6,000 $ 6,000.00
83 Add Pvmt. Repl. @ Grove & Wash. For Wastewater
For Lump Sum of $1,580.00 $ 1,580.00
Total Amount From Page 1 $ - $ 25,615.24




